Cisco Systems, Inc.
All contents are Copyright © 1992–2004 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. Important Notices and Privacy Statement.
Page 1 of 9
DATA SHEET
CISCO ONS 15302 MULTISERVICE PROVISIONING PLATFORM FOR
SDH ACCESS NETWORKS
The Cisco ® ONS 15302 Multiservice Provisioning Platform (MSPP ) provides a simple solution for Ethernet and TDM
service delivery to the customer premises. Together  with the Cisco ONS 15305 and Cisco ONS 15454 SDH M ultiservice

All contents are Copyright © 1992–2004 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. Important Notices and Privacy Statement.
Page 8 of 9
ORDERING INFORMATION
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page.
Table 12. Cisco ONS 15302 Ordering Information
Product Name  Part Number
Cisco ONS 15302 Unprotected SC, STM1-SH, Release 2.0 Software, Ship-Kit 15302-U-R2.0-SC=
Cisco ONS 15302 Protected SC, STM1-SH, Release 2.0 Software, Ship-Kit  15302-P-R2.0-SC=
Cisco ONS 15302 Unprotected SC, STM1-SH, Release 2.0 Software, Ship-Kit and WAN R2 15302-U-R2.0-SC-W=
Cisco ONS 15302 Protected SC, STM1-SH, Release 2.0 Software, Ship-Kit and WAN R2 15302-P-R2.0-SC-W=
Cisco ONS 15302 System Documentation Release 2.0.0, English, CD 15302-DOC2.0.0CD=
Cisco ONS 15302 Software Release 2.0 Feature Package, CD 15302-R2.0.0SWCD=
Cisco ONS 15302 Ship Kit  15302-SHIPKIT-A=
Cisco ONS 15302 Cisco Edge Craft Management Tool, R2.0.0  15302-R2.0.0-CEC=
SERVICE AND SUPPORT
Cisco offers a wide range of services programs to accelerate customer success. These innovative services programs are delivered through a
unique combination of people, processes, tools, and partners, resulting in high levels of customer satisfaction. Cisco services help you to protect
your network investment, optimize network operations, and prepare the network for new applications to extend network intelligence and the